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594732

534871

589526

591558
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587265

591551

554980

559733

550364

550373

550367

Acer

Apple

Dell

Dell

Dell

HP
HP

HP
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

aspire 21620

iMac 27 - Inch
Late 2009

INSPiron 2020
all in one
INSPRION ONE
2020

STUDIO ONE

MS225

omni 100 all in
one

TouchSmart 1Q
500

ALL IN ONE

THINKCENTRE
THINKCENTRE
M71Z
THINKCENTRE
M71Z

THINKCENTRE
M71Z

All-in-One - Refurbished

$ 99.99

$ 299.99

$ 134.99

Call or
Email for
Price
Call or
Email for
Price
$ 89.99

$ 89.99

Call or
Email for
Price
Call or
Email for
Price
$ 99.99
$ 89.99

Call or
Email for
Price
Call or
Email for
Price

Celeron
Dual Core
Core i5

Pentium

Pentium

Pentium

Athlon Il x2

Athlon 1l x2

Core 2 Duo

AMD E2-
1800

Pentium
Pentium
Dual Core
Pentium
Dual Core

Pentium
Dual Core

ELECTRONICS STORE
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16.00
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4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

DDR3
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DDRS,
DDRS,
DDR3
DDR3

DDR3

DDR2,
DDR2

DDR2,
DDR2
DDRS3,
DDR3
DDR2,
DDR2

DDR3

DDR3
DDR3,
DDR3
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DDR3,
DDR3

Electronic Store Inventory as of 11/27/2020
To order and for more information call or email

500 GB

1TB

1TB

250 GB

320 GB

320 GB

500 GB

500 GB

250 GB

500 GB

250 GB

250 GB

250 GB

(210) 271-8806
ElectronicStore@goodwillsa.org

1TB Solid State Drive, 1440p Display

Windows 10 Home is activated

GEFORCE 9200

Windows 10 Pro is activated

RADEON HD GRAPHICS

Windows 10 Pro is activated
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Electronic Store Inventory as of 11/27/2020

ELECT RO N I CS STO' RE To order and for more information call or email

: (210) 271-8806
5‘“’""“'" ElectronicStore@goodwillsa.org

550358 Lenovo THINKCENTRE Call or Pentium 2.7 GHz . DDR3, 250GB Pentium G630 2.7GHz, 250GB Hard Drive,
M71Z Email for DDR3 Windows 10 Pro installed.
Price
550371 Lenovo THINKCENTRE  Callor Pentium 2.7 GHz 1 4.00 DDR3, 250GB
M71Z Email for = Dual Core DDR3
Price
550368 Lenovo THINKCENTRE @ Call or Pentium 2.7 GHz 1 4.00 DDR3, 250 GB
M71Z Email for Dual Core DDR3
Price
550427 Lenovo THINKCENTRE  Callor Pentium 2.7 GHz 1 4.00 DDR3, 500GB
M71Z Email for = Dual Core DDR3
Price
550425 Lenovo THINKCENTRE @ Call or Pentium 2.7 GHz 1 4.00 DDR3, 250 GB
M71Z Email for Dual Core DDR3
Price
551151 Lenovo THINKCENTRE  Callor Pentium 2.7 GHz 1 4.00 DDR3, 500 GB
M71Z Email for DDR3
Price
550353 Lenovo THINKCENTRE  Callor Pentium 2.7 GHz 1 4.00 DDR3, 250 GB pentium g630 cpu 2.7ghz, 4gb RAM,
M71Z Email for DDR3 Windows 10 pro
Price
566230 Lenovo THINKCENTRE $ 89.99 Pentium 2.9 GHz 1 4.00 DDR3 500 GB Windows 10 Pro is activated
M72Z
560098 Lenovo THINKCENTRE Callor | Intel Corei3- 1 4.00 DDR3, 500 GB i3-3220 3.2GHz, 4GB RAM, 500GB Hard
M72Z Email for 3220 @ DDR3 Drive, Windows 10 pro
Price 3.3GHz
592156 Lenovo THINKCENTRE $ 89.99 Pentium 2.7 GHz 1 4.00 DDR3, 250GB
THINKC M71Z Dual Core DDR3
ENTRE
M71Z

Place your order today by sending an email to: ElectronicStore@goodwillsa.org
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